
School Calendar 2024–2025

GARDEN MONTESSORI SCHOOL

 August 5 (Monday) First Day of School

 September 2 (Monday) Labor Day - Holiday

 September 20 (Friday) Parent-Teacher Conference Day; Student Holiday
  (Childcare available only during conference time)

 October 9 (Wednesday) 1/2 Day for Students (7:30 a.m. until 12:30 p.m.)

 October 10 (Thursday) Fall Holiday; Teacher Inservice Day

 October 11 (Friday) Fall Holiday

 November 27 (Wednesday) 1/2 Day for Students (7:30 a.m. until 12:30 p.m.)

 November 28 & 29 (Thursday & Friday) Thanksgiving Holidays

 December 20 (Friday) 1/2 Day for Students (7:30 a.m. until 12:30 p.m.)

 December 23 - January 3 (10 Days) Winter Holidays

 January 6 (Monday) First Day of School after Holidays

 January 20 (Monday) Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - Holiday

 January 31 (Friday) Parent-Teacher Conference Day; Student Holiday
  (Childcare available only during conference time)

 February 17 (Monday) Student Holiday; Teacher Inservice Day

 March 17 - March 21 (5 Days) Spring Holidays

 April 18 (Friday) Student Holiday; Teacher Inservice Day

 May 2 (Friday) Parent-Teacher Conference Day; Student Holiday

 May 21 (Wednesday) Last Day of School — 1/2 Day for Students


